HR Contacts for Columbia Campus

College/Division HR Contact Phone |Email
Academic Affairs/Provost Brklich, Jean 7-4030 jeanmr@mailbox.sc.edu
General Instruction Brklich, Jean 7-4030 jeanmr@mailbox.sc.edu
Center for Teaching Excellence Brklich, Jean 7-4030 jeanmr@mailbox.sc.edu
University Advising Center Jerald, Sarah 7-4299 jerald @mailbox.sc.edu
Graduation and Retention Network Lipinoga, Meg 7-9850 LIPINOGM @mailbox.sc.edu
Continuing Education & Conferences Gore, Kim 7-9444 Gorec@mailbox.sc.edu
Distributed Learning Support Services Brklich, Jean 7-4030 | jeanmr@mailbox.sc.edu
Office of Institutional Research Assessment and Brklich, Jean 7-4030 jeanmr@mailbox.sc.edu
Analytics (OIRAA)
Global Carolina Adams, Marisa 7-1894  |m.adams@sc.edu
Rule of Law Collaborative Terry, Tsuneko 7-9351 terrytb@mailbox.sc.edu
University Press Brklich, Jean 7-4030 jeanmr@mailbox.sc.edu
Faculty Senate Dudley, Yvonne 7-6073 dudleyl@mailbox.sc.edu
Center for Integrative and Experiential Learning | Brklich, Jean 7-4030 jeanmr@mailbox.sc.edu
McNair Brklich, Jean 7-4030 jeanmr@mailbox.sc.edu
Graduate School Sutherland, Robert 7-3803 rsutherl@mailbox.sc.edu
Arnold School of Public Health Davis, April 7-0056 Ruffad @mailbox.sc.edu
College of Arts & Sciences Robinson, LaTasha 7-4541 casdhri@mailbox.sc.edu
Marrs, Stephanie 7-2506 casdhr2@mailbox.sc.edu
College of Education Johnson, Carolyn 7-2562 john3692@mailbox.sc.edu

College of Engineering & Computing

Travis Wilson

wilsont5s@mailbox.sc.edu

Kristin Freestate

freestat@mailbox.sc.edu
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College of Hospitality, Retail & Sport Mgmt | Sun, John 7-1587 JS355@mailbox.sc.edu
College of Information & Communications | Rolli, Rachel 7-4105 rhansfor@mailbox.sc.edu
College of Nursing Dangerfield, Becki 7-6198 bodanger@mailbox.sc.edu
College of Pharmacy Service Team I(Teresa COHRES-SvcTeam@mailbox.sc.edu
Limpalair and Davon
Wright)
College of Social Work Carter-Moore, Felissa 7-3349 fcarter@mailbox.sc.edu
Jackson, Atavia 7-3906 jacksoal@mailbox.sc.edu
Communications Wuchenich, Kathy 7-7440 wuchenkl@mailbox.sc.edu
Department of Athletics Sergi, Christina 7-9981 sergi@mailbox.sc.edu
Colonial Life Arena Carter, Julie 7-3190 juliec@mailbox.sc.edu
Division of Administration & Finance
Facilities Phyllis Best 6-6809 | bestp@mailbox.sc.edu
Bursar's Office Small, Cheryl 7-6283 smallc@mailbox.sc.edu
Budget/Accounting/Finance Scott, Karen 7-6247 scottkr@mailbox.sc.edu
Controller's Office/Payroll/Contract & Grants Burrack, Jennifer 7-2603 KNIGHTJ2@mailbox.sc.edu
Purchasing & Central Supply Rose, Kim 7-4115 kmrose@mailbox.sc.edu
Business Affairs/Aircraft Scott, Karen 7-6247 scottkr@mailbox.sc.edu
Carolina Card Office Scott, Karen 7-6247 scottkr@mailbox.sc.edu
Postal Services Kelly, Sarah/Scott, Karen 7-3136 sarahk@mailbox.sc.edu
Law Enforcement & Safety Driggers, Alan/Cleveland, 7-2739/6- | alandriggers@sc.edu
Rockeya 6150 rockeyacleveland @sc.edu
Special Events Scott, Karen 7-6247 scottkr@mailbox.sc.edu
Carolina Coliseum Carter, Julie 6-9054 juliec@mailbox.sc.edu
Health & Safety Programs Jacobs, Tonicia 7-5269 tsthomas@mailbox.sc.edu
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Parking/Vehicle Services

Palanzo, Nicole

npalanzo@mailbox.sc.edu_

Division of Development Roberts, Karen 7-4096 karenr@mailbox.sc.edu
Guinyard, Jacqueline 6-9561 guinyarj@mailbox.sc.edu
Office of Economic Engagement Service Team I (Davon cohres-svcteam@mailbox.sc.edu
Wright and Teresa
Limpalair)
Division of Information Technology Gaines, Lori 7-4087 | gainesls@mailbox.sc.edu
Gerards, Brennen bgerards@sc.edu
Division of Student Affairs Bervine, Alicia 7-4989 abervine@sc.edu
Burt, Sammie 7-0073 sammiej@mailbox.sc.edu
University Health Services Brown, Vanessa 7-3677 brownvl@mailbox.sc.edu
Dillon, Elizabeth 7-4961 ed24@mailbox.sc.edu
Pringle, Tam 7-3819 TAMILAP@mailbox.sc.edu
Law School Patten, Meredith 7-5489 mp75@mailbox.sc.edu
Children's Law Center Black, Shelandra 7-1189 sblack@mailbox.sc.edu
Law Library Dowling, Regenia 7-5944 rdowling@law.sc.edu
Moore School of Business Johnson, Tawana 7-2507 tawana.johnson@moore.sc.edu
Palmetto College Hollins, Victoria 7-4025 hollinsv@mailbox.sc.edu
Foundations Munson, Laurie 7-5041 munsonle@mailbox.sc.edu
Cope, Pam 7-0374 pam.cope@sc.edu
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Research Service Team I/Davon cohres-svcteam @mailbox.sc.edu
Wright and Teresa
Limpalair
SC Honors College Hannah, Yolanda 7-0042 Hannahya@mailbox.sc.edu
School of Medicine Herndon, Susan 216-3628 | sherndon@mailbox.sc.edu
Brown, Brandon 216-3342 |[Brandon.Brown@uscmed.sc.edu
Easaw, Whitney 216-3388 | whitney.easaw@uscmed.sc.edu
Westley, Anne 216-3350 |anne.westley@uscmed.sc.edu
School of Music Gibson, Laveta 7-4336 Igibson@mozart.sc.edu
Koger Center Weingarth, Jean 7-9728 jean.weingarth@sc.edu
University Libraries Rudolph, Mary Ann 7-0944 rudolpma@mailbox.sc.edu
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